
Cl ConvergeDne 

Customer: El Dorado County 

I# !Item Number I Manufacturer 

1 Cl-N9K-C9332PQ OSCO 

2 CON·SNT-NC9332PQ CISCO 

3 NXOS-70317.2 CISCO 

4 N3K-0064-ACC-KIT CISCO 

5 N9K-PAC·650W CISCO 

6 NXA·FAN-30CFM-B CISCO 

7 CAB-9K12A·NA CISCO 

8 C1F4PNEX9300K9 CISCO 

9 CON-ECMU·C1F4PNEX CISCO 

10 N93-LAN1K9 CISCO 

13 Cl-ACI-N9K·32Q CISCO 

14 Cl-NDB·SWT· K9 CISCO 

15 Cl -DCL-N93-K9 CISCO 

16 Cl -Pl-LFAS·N9K·K9 CISCO 

17 Cl-N9K·NFM1K9 CISCO 

18 C1F4VNEX9300·04 CISCO 
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Primary Contact: Todd Truka 

Email: todd.truka@edcgov.us 

Phone: 530-621-5699 

National Account Manager: Roberto Leon 

NAM Email: RLeon@convergeone.com 

NAM Phone: +14084831854 

Cisco NASPO 
Master Agreement #AR233 14-19 

California Participating Addendum #7-14-70-0 

!Description !Qty 

Cl-N9K·C9332PQ · Cisco ONE Nexus 
9332 ACI Leaf switch with 32p 40G 
QSFP 

2 

CON-SNT-NC9332PQ • SNTC-8XSXNBD Cl 2 
Nexus 9332 AC! Leaf Swchw32p 40G 
QSFP 12 Months 

NXOS-70317.2 • Nexus 9500, 9300, 3000 2 
Base NX-05 Software Rel 7.0(3)17(2) 

Nexus 3K/9K Fixed Accessory Kit 2 

Nexus 9300 650W AC PS, Port-side Intake 4 

Nexus 2K/3K/9K Single Fan, port side 8 
intake airflow 

Power Cord, 125VAC 13A NEMA 5-15 4 
Plug, North America 

C1F4PNEX9300K9 • Cisco ONE Foundation 2 
Perpetual Nexus 9332 

CON-ECMU-C1F4PNEX • SWSS UPGRADES 2 
Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual Nexus 
933 12 Months 

LAN Enterprise License for Nexus 9300 2 
Platform 

Cl·ACI·N9K-32Q • Cisco ONE AC! SW 2 
license 32 leaf ports 40G Nexus 9K switch 

Cisco ONE Tap/SPAN Agg lie for 1 Cisco 2 
Nexus Switch 

Cisco ONE DCNM for LAN Advanced Edt. 2 
for Nexus 9300 switches 

Cisco ONE PI Device License for LF & AS 2 
for Nexus 9K 

Cisco ONE Nexus Fabric Manager License 2 
for N9K Switch 

C1F4VNEX9300-04 - Tracker PJD v04 Fnd 2 
Perpetual NEX9300 - no delivery 

!Unit Price 
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!Extended Price 

$15,120.00 $30,240.00 

$1,052.80 $2,105.60 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0:0o 

$0.00 $0.00 

$10,368.00 $20,736.00 

$1,654.40 $3,308.80 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 
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19 N9K·C939GTX CISCO Nexus 9300 48p 1/lOGBASE·T & 2 $12,730.50 $25,4G1.00 
additional uplink module req. 

20 CON-SNT-9396TX CISCO SNTC-8X5XNBD,Nexus 9300 with 48p 2 $921.60 $1,843.20 
1/lOGBASE·T and 1 uplin 12 Months 

21 N9K·C9300·ACK CISCO Nexus 9K Fixed Accessory Kit 2 $0.00 $0.00 

22 N9K·C9300-RMK CISCO Nexus 9K Fixed Rack Mount Kit 2 $0.00 $0.00 

23 N9K-MGPQ-E CISCO ACI capable Uplink Module for 2 $1,242.00 $2,484.00 
Nexus 9300, Gp 40G QSFP 

24 CAB-9K12A·NA CISCO Power Cord, 125VAC 13A NEMA 5-15 4 $0.00 $0.00 
Plug, North America 

25 N9K·PAC-650W CISCO Nexus 9300 650W AC PS, Port-side Intake 4 $0.00 $0.00 

26 N9K·C9300-FAN2 CISCO Nexus 9K Fan 2, Port-side Intake 6 $0.00 $0.00 

27 QSFP-H40G-ACU lOM CISCO 40GBASE-CR4 Active Copper Cable, 10m 4 $675.00 $2,700.00 

28 N93-UC·PAK CISCO N9300 License PAK Expansion 2 $0.00 $0.00 

29 N93·LAN1K9 CISCO LAN Enterprise License for Nexus 9300 2 $4,320.00 $8,640.00 
Platform 

30 NXOS-70317.1 CISCO Nexus 9500, 9300, 3000 Base NX-05 2 $0.00 $0.00 
Software Rel 7.0(3)17(1) 

31 QSFP-H40G-ACU10M= CISCO 40GBASE-CR4 Active Copper Cable, 10m 6 $675.00 $4,050.00 

32 SFP·H10GB·CU3M= CISCO lOGBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter 10 $54.00 $540.00 

33 N9K-C9372PX-E CISCO Nexus 9300 with 48p 10G SFP+ 1 $15,120.00 $15,120.00 
and Gp 40G QSFP+ 

34 CON-SNTP-9372PXE CISCO CON-SNTP-9372PXE - SNTC-24X7X4 1 $1,521.60 $1,521.60 
Nexus 9300 with 48p 12 Months 

35 N3K·0064·ACC-KIT CISCO Nexus 3K/9K Fixed Accessory Kit 1 $0.00 $0.00 

36 N9K·PAC-650W CISCO Nexus 9300 650W AC PS, Port-side Intake 2 $0.00 $0.00 

37 NXA-FAN-30CFM·B CISCO Nexus 2K/3K/9K Single Fan, port side 4 $0.00 $0.00 
intake airflow 

38 QSFP· H40G-ACU10M CISCO 40GBASE-CR4 Active Copper Cable, 10m 2 $675.00 $1,350.00 
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39 CAB-9K12A-NA CISCO 

40 GLC-SX-MMD CISCO 

41 NXOS-70317.2 CISCO 

42 N93-UC-PAK CISCO 

43 N93-LAN1K9 CISCO 

Power Cord, 125VAC 13A NEMA 5-15 
Plug, North America 

1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver 
module, MMF, 850nm, DOM 

NXOS-70317.2 - Nexus 9500, 9300, 3000 
Base NX-05 Software Rel 7 .0(3)17(2) 

N9300 License PAK Expansion 

LAN Enterprise License for Nexus 9300 
Platform 
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$0.00 

$270.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$4,320.00 

Sub Total: 

Tax: 

Shipping: 

Recyde Fee: 

Total: 

$0.00 

$1,620.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$4,320.00 

$126,040.20 

$6,894.11 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$132,934.30 
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